
£6—,X .nsl vsb'cas* VisJ60—Lancaster farming; Saturday, Jan.-l, 1977

Lancaster Co. OHIA
John H. Hershey |Continued from Page 591

Tammy RH 4-0 285 16,626
Luke L. Martin Jr.

Sally RH
Paul E. Martin

Ada RH
John S. Wenger

305

267

LUISI RH
Dan L. Stoltzfus

305

Honey RH
Clyde W. Martin

TUda RH
Clair M. Bollinger

Mine 24 RH
82 RH

Paul R. Witmer
Bretta RG

Samuel F. King
Triece GrH

Martin H. Good
Pee RH

Lloyd E. Miller
Peggy RH

Lester T. Good
Mollie GrH

Richard W. Barge
AWT9B66 GrH

Jonathan G. Lapp
Candy GrH

Kenneth B. Garber
Marty GrG

Harry Zimmerman Jr.
Lila RH 4-0

Ivan S. Stoitzfus
Audrey RH 3-0

J. Clayton Charles
Lyda RH 4-1

Ezra & Gerald Martin
Ann RH 6-4

Noah Kreider & Sons
415 . GrH 4-5

OWNER - BREED COWS
Curtis E. Akers

R&GrH 34
Jonas E. Zook

R&GrH 31
Allen Lee Stoltzfus

RH 36
Henry E. Kettering

RH 29
Allan R. Shoemaker

R&GrH 30 46.9
Ronald & Kathryn Kline

R&GrH 20 44.7
P. Robert Wenger

R&GrH 34
Earl N. Landis

R&GrH 26 53.3
Robert Kauffman Jr.

R&GrH 31 74.6
Naaman W. Stoltzfus

RH 26 31.0
Hiram S. Aungst

R&GrH 33
C. Witmer Sherer

RG 28 93.0

OEBLERS
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PENNSYLVANIA HYIMS INC
mi irm

NETWT SiUIS
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666

665

664

663

663

662

659
650

659

658

658

657

657

656

655

655

653

651

650

650

LBS
FAT

2.11

2.07

2.04

1.95

1.95

1.94

1.91

1.86

1.86

1.86

1.85

1.84A

alt's

“Harold -Gr. Shelly
R&GrH 31 33.9

Samuel N. Myer & Son
Mix 24 62.6

John N. Shirk
Mix 36

Arthur D. Wenger
RH 29

Henry B. Leaman
R&GrH 33

Edgefield Farm No.
R&GrH 32

Paul D. Welk
R&GrH 33

Irene H. Sauder
R&GrH 26

Ellis D. Kreider
R&GrH 32

John Mr Hamish
R&GrH 31

S. R. Shellenberger,
R&GrH 26

Elam P. Bollinger
RH 28

Russel L. Kline
Mix 32

JohnK. Peters
R&GrH 28

Benuel F. Stoltzfus
R&GrH 27

Abraham Shelly Jr.
R&GrH 31

Nathan E. Stoltzfus
RH 29

John Omar Stoltzfus
R&GrH 34 47.5

J. Clayton Charles
R&GrH 30 41.3

Donald B. Trimble
RBrSw 32 43.3

Jay C. Garber
RG 28 124.2

John B. Stoltzfus Jr.
R&GrH 29 30.8

Harry S. Aungst
RH 29 60.7 83.1 43.5

ACT NOW!

EARLY ORDER Time for
Doebier’s

Pennsylvania Hybrids
Bred • Tested • Grown for Pennsylvania

274

305

305
299

305

305

305

305

305

301

305

305

305

305

305

294
COW DAYS LBS
IN MILK MILK

93.7 54.4

100.8 53.4

92.3

86.2

93.0

83.6

87.5

83.9

90.5

89.6

89.3

52.7

49.4

50.1

48.0

49.0

49.5

46.8

45.9

47.5

47.3

4-10

60.5

37.4

34.3

54.0

41.3

49.8

39.0

18,910

16,635

15,094

14,941

21,182

19,596
16,670

13,232

17,951

17,246

18,566

14,559

15,907

16,908

14,266

17,642 -

18,401

14,103

17,401

15,737

FAT

90.3

95.4

93.2

90.7

84.8

84.4

91.8

83.8

91.5

89.1

83.7

91.8

90.0

91.1

97.4

83.3

85.6

90.7

82.3

93.4

92.8

92.7

37.9

41.7

32.9

36.0

67.0

39.3

57.8

130.7

69.2

47.6

37.8

47.0

18.0

42.0

62.1

49.3

47 7

50.2

46.0

44.5

45.3

45.3

46.1

45.3

46.4

45.7

45.4

46.8

45.6

47.9

46.7

42.1

48.0

38.8

42.2

46.S

45.2

; 1.84

1.83

1.83

1.82

1.82

1.82

1.82

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.78

1.78

1.77A

1.77A

1.77

1.76

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.74

1.74

1.74

Ben S. Stoltzfus
' R&GrH -

- 33 42.0 93:5:^42.7-
Earl E. Martin

RG 25 36.4 80.4 39.0 4,5 1

4.1 1,

(Continued on Page 67|

100-HP
JOHN DEERE 4230

Powered for big fields;
sized for almost any task
100 horsepower—it represents the potential
for big performance in any tractor But if this
big power is encased in a bulky, clumsy
tractor its use is extremely limited That s why
the John Deere 423 d is designed to be the
trim agile performer it is And that s why the
4230 features our famed closed-center
hydraulic system it reacts instantlytcfany
demand Stop in for more details - T
JOHN DEERE TRACTORS-
A SOUND LONG-TERM INVESTMENT

Finance JDFP new and used tractors interei
waived until March 1, 1977

Handle most loading
T&S&. ! jobs wi*h
nTy,i ease.

We ve got the John Deere 148 Loader on the
lot-ready for your inspection Put this
loader on your medium-size John Deere
Tractor* Lift 4V2 tons to 10’/2 feet Break out
4 700 pounds
*2520 3020 4000 4020 4030 4230- 432Q: 4430

Don’t for let to see our
-duty

de

Lookoverthe new low-cost John Deere 45 Rear
Blade A fine match for tractors of 40 hp or
less Handles all but the toughest blading jobs
You II like the specially curved moldboard
that gives clean roll-off See the new 45 soon

Landis Bros. inc.
Lancaster 717-393-3906

A.B.C. Groff, Inc.
New Holland 717-354 4191

Save Up to *2.50 per bu. Plus a 5% Early
Pay Discount If Paid by January 15, 1977.
SPECIAL MESSAGE—The seed corn harvest is complete and supplies are good of most late and
medium season hybrids produced by Doebiers. Join the swing to Doeblers, the company that
produces seed corn specifically “For the East,” and sells 56 pound bushels.

DOEBLER'S PENNSYLVANIA HYBRIDS, INC.
R.D. I, JERSEY SHORE, PENNSYLVANIA 17740

PHONE 717-753-3210

Adamstown
Equipment Inc.
Mohnton, RD2, PA 19540

(near Adamstown)
215-484-4391

M. S. Yearsley
& Sons

Westchester 215-696-2990

Agway, Inc.
Chapman Equipment Center

Chapman, PA
215-398-2553

Shotzberger’s
Equipment

Elm, PA
717-665-2141

Pikeville
Equipment Inc.

Oyster Dale Road
Oley RO2, PA
215-987-6277

Neuhaus’es, Inc.
Glen Rock, PA
717-235-1306

Stanley A. Klopp, Int
Bernville, PA
215-488-1510

I. G.’s Ag Sales
Silverdale, PA 18962

215-257-5136

Kermit X. Kistlei
Lynnport, PA
215-298-3270


